04000065753

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500056388745

06/28/05--01030--807 **25.00

2005 JUN 28 PM 1:40

JUNISH OF CORPORATIONS

ACCEPT FLORIDA

L BRYAN JUL - 1 2005

DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS POST OFFICE BOX 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

As requested, I am including my name, address and phone number for your information. The letter of acknowledgement should be sent to:

Teresa Caddick 2111 North Albany Avenue Tampa, Florida 33617

Phone# 813-253-0050

Thank you very much for your assistance,

DIVIDICK OF CORPORATION

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

istration Se ision of Co	ection rporations			
	WEST TAM	IPA PROPERTIES, LLC		
	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)		•
l Articles of	f Dissolution and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.		
all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	TER	ESA P. CADDICK		
	((Name of Person)		
				- SI B
		(Firm/Company)		2005 JUN 28 PM 1: 40 DIVINION OF CORPORATION DIVINION OF CORPORATION
	2111 NOF	RTH ALBANY AVENUE		H 28
		(Address)		福泉[
	TAMP	A FLORIDA 33607		元号:
) Rej 5
				25
nformation	concerning this matter, please c	eall:		
	TERESA CADDICK	at (813)	253-0050	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number	r) .
check for the	e following amount:			
ing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	© \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	 \$60.00 Filing Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy 	atus &
Regis Divis 409 I	stration Section ion of Corporations 3. Gaines Street	Registration Section Division of Corpo P.O. Box 6327	on rations	
	aformation check for the ling Fee STR: Regis Divis 409 I	(Name of L I Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are substantial correspondence concerning this matter TER TAMP (City TERESA CADDICK (Name of Person) check for the following amount: ing Fee I \$30.00 Filing Fee &	WEST TAMPA PROPERTIES, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) If Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. If all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: TERESA P. CADDICK (Name of Person) (Firm/Company) 2111 NORTH ALBANY AVENUE (Address) TAMPA, FLORIDA 33607 (City/State and Zip Code) Information concerning this matter, please call: TERESA CADDICK (Name of Person) (Area Code & Dayting fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street P.O. Box 6327	WEST TAMPA PROPERTIES, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) if Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. at all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: TERESA P. CADDICK (Name of Person) (Firm/Company) 2111 NORTH ALBANY AVENUE (Address) TAMPA, FLORIDA 33607 (City/State and Zip Code) Information concerning this matter, please call: TERESA CADDICK (Name of Person) At at at at a 253-0050 (Area Code & Daytims Telephone Number Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Po. Box 6327

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

WEST TAMPA PROPERTIES, LLC	is LAMASSER
2. The date the dissolution was approved:	JUNE 24, 2005
3. A description of the occurrence that resulte section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of	ed in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to 2 f 608.441 on back of cover letter).
NO ACTIVITY EVER OCCURRED IN THIS COM	MPANY, SO IT IS NOT PRACTICABLE TO CONTINUE.
, J	limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Adequate provision has been made for the	e debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
• •	e debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
 5. All remaining property and assets have be respective rights and interests. 6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the corr 	een distributed among its members in accordance with their
 5. All remaining property and assets have be respective rights and interests. 6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the corrollor. 	een distributed among its members in accordance with their
 5. All remaining property and assets have be respective rights and interests. 6. CHECK ONE: ☑ There are no suits pending against the corrollor. ☑ Adequate provision has been made for the be entered against it in any pending suit. 	een distributed among its members in accordance with their mpany in any court.
 5. All remaining property and assets have be respective rights and interests. 6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the corrollor. Adequate provision has been made for the be entered against it in any pending suit. Signatures of the members having the same 	een distributed among its members in accordance with their mpany in any court. e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may
 5. All remaining property and assets have be respective rights and interests. 6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the corrollor-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the be entered against it in any pending suit. Signatures of the members having the same the dissolution: 	een distributed among its members in accordance with their mpany in any court. e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may e percentage of membership interests necessary to approve

Filing Fee: \$25.00